2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
C25BNB230T Compact 2P 30A Cont SCR Term Quad QC 24VAC Coil
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number C25BNB230T
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Definite Purpose Control - Contactor, Compact Body Type, 2
Poles, 30 A, 24 V Ac, 40 A Resistive Load, 2 HP (115 V);5 HP (230
V);1.5 KW (115 V);3.7 KW (230 V) Motor Power, Quick Connect
Terminal Connection, -13 °F Operating Temperature, +158 °F
Operating Temperature, Din Rail Mount, 50 to 60 HZ, 3.19 In
Overall Height, 2.32 In Overall Length, 1.97 In Overall Width, 0.5
LB
Weight per unit 0.6000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Definite Purpose Contactors
Features
Enclosure Type                Open with metal mounting plate
Dimensions and Weight
Depth                         2.32
Height                        3.19
Width                         1.97
Descriptions
Description                   COMPACT 2P 30A CONT SCR TERM QUAD QC 24VAC COIL
extra long description        ETN C25BNB230T COMPCT 2P 30A CONT S
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         EATON CUTLER-HAMMER
GTIN 00786685116068
UPC 786685116068
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          DP CONTACTORS
Type                          Definite purpose contactor
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.6
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      UL Recognized,CSA Certified,RoHS Compliant